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To:	Craig Miller <Craig.Miller @ telus.com>, Doug Patrick <doug_patrick @ bctel.com>, Rodger Fanslau <rodger_fanslau @ bctel.com>, achow@post.bell.ca, dkwong@post.bell.ca, george.hearn@telus.com, John Mackenzie <John.Mackenzie @ telus.com>, Allan Dakin <al.dakin @ telus.com>, Jerry Fikis <gfikis @ post.bell.ca>, Friedrich F. Schmidt/Ontario@BELLCANADA, Claude Beaudoin <beaudoin.claude @ ic.gc.ca>, brett.anderson@rslcom.ca, Boba Topalovic <btopalov @ sprint-canada.com>, Bodhan Zabawskyj <bzabawskyj @ clearnet.com>, campbell laidlaw <campbell.laidlaw @ crtc.gc.ca>, Chaouki Dakdouki <chaouki.dakdouki @ crtc.gc.ca>, CISC Admin <cisc.admin @ crtc.gc.ca>, Claude Marchand <cmarcha @ QC.bell.ca>, Guy Robert <grobert @ vtl.videotron.com>, George Turner <gwturner @ istar.ca>, herb.charles@rslcom.ca, Henry Yabar <hyabar @ attcanada.com>, Keith Richardson <k.richardson @ sympatico.ca>, kellyd <kellyd @ novus-tele.com>, Andy Kwan <kwan.andy @ ic.gc.ca>, Tran Khiem Le <le.trankhiem @ ic.gc.ca>, Melanie Fleming <mfleming @ attcanada.com>, Patrick Kubat <patrick.kubat @ microcell.ca>, Richard O. Leroux/Ontario@BELLCANADA, Simon-Pierre Olivier <simon-pierre.olivier @ microcell.ca>, vickir <vickir @ novus-tele.com>, Joseph A. Zebarth/Ontario@BELLCANADA, A Doug Cormier/scnm/Stentor@Stentor, Paul Martin <Pacmartin @ aol.com>, scottcoloney@microlab.ca, Jonathan Daniels <jdaniels @ sprint-canada.com>, Leo Mevel <Leo.mevel @ crtc.gc.ca>, Carolyn Pinsky <carolyn.pinsky @ crtc.gc.ca>, Frans Luc Vandendries <flvande @ vtl.videotron.com>, Geoff Batstone <geoff.batstone @ crtc.gc.ca>, jeanfrancois.leger@bell.ca, Kevin Broadfoot <kbdlc @ interlog.com>, rochefom@videotron.com, jwispinski@canadapayphone.com, jthorp@rci.rogers.com, flab@banff.net, ben.sud@cgocable.ca, SmithB@optel.ca, rpaik@sprint-canada.com, stewart.patch@bell.ca, fmenard@fmmo.ca, paschal_agon@bctm.com, pchartier@bigfoot.com, mccluskeym@optel.ca, khnguyen@mobility.com, Douglas R. Saunders/Ontario@BELLCANADA, dmckeown@home.com, jtemplin@startec.net, jaspers@cwconnect.ca


cc:	 


Subject:	RE: Proposed note about IS-01 for CRTC





Folks,





The forwarded note is an action item (Claude Beaudoin) from the last NTWG meeting. I also included Chaouki's comments. I believe the note with Chaouki's suggestions captured what we discussed at the last meeting. We can discuss, if required, at next week's meeting...





Tony. 


---------------------- Forwarded by Anthony Chow/BellCanada on 99/11/03 09:29 AM ---------------------------





��
chaouki.dakdouki@crtc.gc.ca


99/11/01 01:28 PM�
�



To:	Anthony Chow/BellCanada@BellCanada, Beaudoin.Claude@ic.gc.ca


cc:	 


Subject:	RE: Proposed note about IS-01 for CRTC








�


It looks OK to me. I would just suggest to change the sentence "now


forwarded to the CRTC" to read "now forwarded to the CRTC Industry Steering


Committee (CISC)".











> ----------


> From: 	Beaudoin, Claude: #DGSE -


> DGGS[SMTP:Beaudoin.Claude@ic.gc.ca]


> Sent: 	October 29, 1999 9:34 AM


> To: 	achow@post.bell.ca; Chaouki Dakdouki


> Subject: 	Proposed note about IS-01 for CRTC


> Importance: 	High


>


> Below is the note that I would propose be sent to the CRTC and preface the


> document IS-01. The message that would be sent to the wireless community


> would be very similar to this note. Let me know if you have any comments


> and if this e-mail is sufficient for you Chaouki assuming that we all


> agree with the note as written.


>


> The document IS-01, issue 1 entilted "Interconnection Standard for the


> interfaces between cellular radio and common carrier networks ", dated May


> 14, 1994, is intended to fulfil a need brought about by cellular radio


> network operators and CRTC regulatory decisions pertaining to


> interconnection and associated tariff filings. It provides a technical


> basis for indivdual agreements between cellular radio network operators,


> in particular those Signaling System 7 (SS7) based cellular radio network


> operators, and common carriers (referred to now as Incumbent Local


> Exchange Carriers).


>


> This document was developed by an Ad Hoc group of the Department of


> Communications (now Industry Canada) and is now forwarded to the CRTC for


> reference and archive purposes. Any requests for modification or revision


> to this document as well as new issues relating to wireline-wireless


> network interconnection should be directed to the Network Working Group of


> the CRTC Industry Steering Committee (CISC). As such this document will


> remain available to the public on the CRTC web site until the CISC


> replaces it by a revised version or a new document altogether.


>


> Claude


> 








